
1 

 

                                                                                                                                                                            
 

      

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Superintending Engineer  

EHV (O&M) Circle 

MSETCL, Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3RD CALL E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 

Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for following 

S.N RFx/Tender No. & Description 

1. RFx No. 7000034483 

Height raising/shifting of 132KV Katol - Katol Rly TSS 1 & 2 Ckt 
at loc no. 10-12 due to proposed work of construction of ROB in 
lieu of Railway level crossing gate no. 282 between Kalambha –
 Katol station at KM 980/5-7 under EHV (O&M) Division Nagpur. 
Estimated cost:- Rs.  39,92,815.50/- (Including GST & LC)  
EMD Rs. 39,928.15/-, Tender Fees:- Rs.500/- (+ GST) 

Tender Available at:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Sale period:- 07.12.2024 to 17.12.2024 

Submission date:- 17.12.2024 @ 10:00 Hrs 

Date & Time of opening (Tech. bid):- 17.12.2024 @ 10:30 Hrs (if 

possible) 

Date & Time of opening (Price bid):- 18.12.2024 @ 10:00 Hrs (if 

possible) 

In case of query mail to se4100@mahatransco.in 

Superintending Engineer EHV (O&M) Circle MSETCL, Nagpur 


